

CARMEL VIDYA BHAVAN TRUST'S

CHRIST COLLEGE - PUNE

(Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University)
ID-No. PU/PN/ASC/269/2007, College Code-829
26/4A, Sainikwadi, Vadgaon Sheri, Pune 411 014.
Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade

| CRITERION V | |
|---------------|---------------------|
| KEY INDICATOR | 5.1 Student Support |
| METRIC NO | 5.1.2 |

➤ Following capacity development and skills enhancement activities are organised for improving students' capability Soft skills

Language and communication skills

Life skills (Yoga, physical fitness, health and hygiene)

Soft Copy of Circular/Brochure

ICT/computing skills

2018-19

Tel: Reception - 7823839456 Office - 7447727242 / 7447727243 Email: director@christcollegepune.org Web: www.christcollegepune.org

CHRIST COLLEGE-PUNE

2018-19

CIRCULAR

NOTICE

Christ College- Pune in collaboration with Sai Vidya Education is conducting Soft Skill Development program for Final year Students.

Interested students are requested to enroll their names with their respective class-in- charge on or before 08th August 2018.

Dr. (Fr.) Sony J. Chundattu CMI

Director

 $Date: 04^{th} \ August \ 2018$



CHRIST COLLEGE-PUNE

CIRCULAR

2018-19

NOTICE

All Final year students who have enrolled their names for Soft Skill Development programme are hereby informed that the class will begin from 10th August 2018 from 1:30 pm to 2:30 pm

Dr. (Fr.) Sony J. Chundattu CMI

Director

Date: 3rd August 2018



CHRIST COLLEGE-PUNE

2018-19

CIRCULAR

NOTICE

Christ College- Pune in collaboration with Sai Vidya Education is conducting Soft Skill Development for Final year Students will be held on 28th November 2018

Enrolled students are requested to attend the same.

Dr. (Fr.) Sony J. Chundattu CMI

Director

Date:8th November 2018



CHRIST COLLEGE-PUNE 2018- 19

NOTICE

CIRCULAR

Christ College- Pune in collaboration with Sai Vidya Education is conducting Soft Skill Development for Final year Students will be held on 10th January 2019.

Enrolled students are requested to attend the same.

Dr. (Fr.) Sony J. Chundattu CMI

Director

Date:1st January 2019

